
 Rangliste Grümpelstich 2023

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Waffe Tiefschuss Serie Resultat Zuschlag Total

1 Branger Reto 1957 Stgw 97 97 97

2 Gadmer Peter 1978 Stgw 96 97 97

3 Stiffler Andrea 1959 57/3 100 96 1 97

4 Angerer Beat 1959 Stgw 96 96 96

5 Kühnis Christian 1962 90 93 94 2 96

6 Stiffler Florian 1992 57/3 93 94 1 95

7 Flury Uschi 1956 90 95 92 2 94

8 Gadmer Hans 1948 Kar 94 92 2 94

9 Conrad Ueli 1986 90 93 92 2 94

10 Calörtscher Jonas 2002 90 89 91 2 93

11 Ambühl Joos 1959 Stgw 92 92 92

12 Stiffler Christian 1957 90 94 88 2 90

13 Balzer Kurt 1949 Stgw 100 89 89

14 Conrad Martin 1946 90 92 87 2 89

15 Casutt Marina 1980 90 89 86 2 88

16 Mark Christian 1980 90 94 84 2 86

17 Jud Ivo 1946 90 86 83 2 85

18 Kühnis Georg 1968 90 78 83 2 85

19 Degen Bastian 1987 90 95 82 2 84

20 Wyss Claudine 1990 90 83 70 2 72

21 Zaklina Graczya 1974 90 60 53 2 55
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Rangliste Fleischstich  2023
Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Waffe

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Angerer Beat 1959 Stgw 100 98 97 97 96 96 96 95 95 94 964

2 Gadmer Peter 1978 Stgw 100 98 98 98 96 95 94 93 92 91 955

3 Balzer Kurt 1949 Stgw 99 97 96 95 95 95 95 94 94 94 954

4 Branger Reto 1957 Stgw 99 99 97 97 95 94 94 94 94 90 953

5 Conrad Martin 1946 90 100 99 97 97 95 95 94 93 92 90 952

6 Ambühl Joos 1959 Stgw 96 96 96 94 94 93 93 92 92 91 937

7 Stiffler Christian 1957 90 96 96 96 95 94 93 92 91 90 90 933

8 Gadmer Hans 1946 Kar 96 96 96 93 91 90 90 89 88 88 917

9 Stiffler Andrea 1959 57/3 99 98 97 93 91 90 89 88 85 83 913

10 Conrad Ueli 1986 90 99 94 94 90 89 88 88 88 88 87 905

11 Jud Ivo 1946 90 97 97 95 91 90 89 88 86 85 82 900

12 Casutt Marina 1980 90 97 92 90 89 88 87 83 82 82 80 870

13 Flury Uschi 1956 90 97 92 91 91 89 86 84 79 79 78 866

14 Stiffler Florian 1992 57/3 99 94 93 90 90 84 83 80 77 74 864

15 Calörtscher Jonas 2002 90 94 94 91 90 86 84 83 82 80 77 861

16 Kühnis Georg 1968 90 94 91 90 88 85 84 84 83 72 71 842

17 Kühnis Chrigel 1962 90 96 91 91 90 90 89 84 79 68 62 840

18 Mark Christian 1980 90 98 91 88 87 82 81 80 78 75 55 815

19 Degen Bastian 1987 90 92 86 80 80 79 77 73 69 67 0 703

20 Zaklina Graczya 1974 90 50 57 60 95 58 53 73 87 72 80 685

21 Wyss Claudine 1990 90 84 80 75 74 73 69 67 63 49 44 678


